
SAISON HIVER/WINTER SEASON
2010/2011

Du 18 décembre 2010 au 1 mai 2011
From December 18th, 2010 to May 1st, 2011

TARIFS FAMILLE / FAMILY RATES

Tarif public
Tarif famille

à partir de la 4ème 
personne

Tarif public
Tarif famille

à partir de la 4ème 
personne

Public rate
Family rate

from the 4th person 
onwards

Public rate
Family rate

from the 4th person 
onwards

6 jours 222,50 € 111,50 € 178,00 € 89,00 € 6 days

7 jours 255,50 € 128,00 € 204,50 € 102,50 € 7 days

Exemples/Examples :

famille de 2 adultes et 2 enfants / a family of 2 adults and 2 children

forfaits espace killy 6 jours pour toute la famille / 6 days espace killy ski passes for the entire family :

 = 2x222.5€ + 178€ + 178€  89€  = 801€  712€

famille de 2 adultes et 2 ados / a family of 2 adults and 2 teens

forfaits espace killy 7 jours pour toute la famille / 7 days espace killy ski passes for the entire family :

 = 2x255.5€ + 255.5€ + 255.5€  128€  = 1022€  894.5€

Offre valable sur présentation de justificatifs/offer valid upon presentation of ID

Offre valable pour 2 forfaits adultes maximum/Offer valid for 2 adult ski passes maximum

Offre non valable sur tarifs Pass'Tignes/Offer not available on Pass'Tignes rates

Tarif "18-21 étudiant" uniquement disponible en caisses/ "Student 18 to 21 years" rate only available at the cash desk

Réduction accordée sur le tarif le moins cher/Discount applied to the cheapest rate

Demi - tarif sur les derniers membres d'une même famille, à partir du 4ème

sur forfaits espace killy 6 ou 7 jours

Half priced ski passes for the last members of the same family,

offer valid from the fourth family member onwards  6 or 7 day espace killy ski passes

14 à 17 ans inclus
(21 ans si étudiant)

14 to 17 years of age
(21 years if a student)

5 to 13 years of age

5 à 13 ans inclus

Offre valable pour l’achat simultané et de même durée de 4 forfaits espace killy minimum au sein d’une même famille (parents/enfants), 
dont 2 forfaits adultes au tarif public.

Offer valid for 4 espace killy ski passes minimum purchased simultaneously for members of the same family (parents/children) and of the 
same duration, 2 of which must be adult ski passes at the full public rate.

ADO / TEENS ENFANT/CHILDREN

DUREE DURATION
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